Liquid Filter
Our high intensity liquid filter magnetic
separator has been designed to operate
in pressurised transfer lines to provide
protection against ferrous and para-
magnetic contamination.
The housing comprises a vessel, magnetic lid assembly
and swing bolts, which secure the unit together.

Surface Finish	 Brushed internally  /  Polished externally to 1.2μm
Benefits
•  Easy to clean		  •  Meets audit requirements
•  No consumables		  •  Removes sub-micron sized contaminants
•  Suitable for use in ATEX environments (out of scope certificate available)
Options
•  Pharmaceutical specification
•  Safety relay switch
•  Hygienic fittings
•  Higher temperature versions available, up to 225°C
•  Higher pressure versions available, up to 30 bar
•  EPDM, viton or metal detectable seal options also available
•  Flange options: PN16, PN10, plain spout, ANSI B150, SMS, RJT, DIN11851, Tri
    Clamp, other options available
Part Number (Single Wall) Spout Dia. A (mm) Dia. B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Number Of Rods Weight (kg)
ILF110/50 (See diagram below) 40 128 250 175 170 3 11
ILF140/75 (See diagram below) 50 146 270 190 190 5 17
ILF200/50 50 170 350 260 200 7 22
ILF200/75 75 170 350 260 200 7 22
ILF300/50 50 260 450 360 300 9 36
ILF300/75 75 260 450 360 300 9 36
ILF300/100 100 260 450 360 300 9 36
Liquid Filter
Part Number (Jacketed) Spout Dia. A (mm) Dia. B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Number Of Rods Weight (kg)
ILF200/50/J 50 200 350 260 220 7 22
ILF200/75/J 75 200 350 260 220 7 22
ILF300/50/J 50 300 450 360 300 9 36
ILF300/75/J 75 300 450 360 300 9 36
ILF300/100/J 100 300 450 360 300 9 36
‘D’
‘C’
‘B’
‘A’‘H’